

Perry Booster Club 2018-2019 Membership Drive

What We Do

The primary purpose of the Booster Club is to provide support to all Perry School District athletics and fine arts programs. We believe all students, parents, and community benefit from participation in school activities and that it is important to the success of the students in the district.

Last year, the Booster Club was able to provide roughly \$22,000 to support various activities and purchases, including the following:

- Uniforms
- Scholarships
- Admissions
- Clinics / Camps
- Dewey Field Renovation
- Awards / Banners
 Sports trainer fees
 - HUDL sports video analysis Band & Color Guard Prom / Homecoming
 - Softball
 - Golf

- Wrestling
- Basketball

- Drama

- Track
- Soccer
- Community Auctions Meals for umpires and officials

In order to provide the funds for many activities for the Perry academic, athletic and fine arts programs, the Booster Club is asking for your support. Please consider joining the Perry Booster Club by making a donation. Through your generosity, we will be able to continue to provide for the students of the Perry Community School District.

Membership Levels are as follows:

$oldsymbol{\bot}$ Executive - \$1000 - Member receives (2) season passes to all home athletic events.
\square VIP - \$500 - Member receives (1) season pass to all home athletic events.
\square MVP - \$300 - Member receives (3) punch cards (good for 15 home events).
\square Platinum - \$200 - Member receives (2) punch cards (good for 10 home events).
\square Gold - \$100 - Member receives (1) punch card (good for 5 home events).
□ Silver - \$50 - Member receives (1) pass to a home event.
□ Blue - \$25
□ White - \$10
□ Junior Jay - \$10

Name:		Phone:
Address:		Email:
Please mail your membership to:	PERRY BOOSTER CLUB PO BOX 325 PERRY, IA 50220	3